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
Impactful exterior cladding complemented by merbau deck.

350m walk to Barwon River, short distance from shops, café’s & dining.

1 & 2/155The Avenue, Ocean Grove
Quality Coastal Home in Seaside Locale

Currently under construction by local Ocean Grove team, DKR Builders.
Stylish design & top end finishes with quality dark stainless appliances.
Polished concrete floors & high ceilings to living, kitchen & dining.

North facing orientation to spacious open plan living & alfresco zone.
Large Master BR with WIR & luxurious en-suite + 2 additional BRs with BIRs.
Modern exterior cladding brings textural interest fo facade.

Easy walk to shops, cafes & schools, short drive to surf beach.

For Sale

4 Beds 2 Baths 2 Living 2 Cars

Land Size 400sgm approx.
Price $1,250,000-$1,350,000
Agents

Zoe Le Page
Ben Roberts

0400 029 443
0488 414 456

Artist's Impression

For Sale

3 Beds 2 Baths 2 Living 2 Cars

Land Size 407sgm approx each

Price $1,175,000-$1,275,000 each

Agents
Toby Lee 0448 008 900
Ben Roberts 0488 414 456
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27-29 Kalinga Road, Ocean Grove
Blue Waters Lake At The Garden Gate

Large 4BR Family home on 1272sgm.

Master En suite with WIR, bath & sauna.

Wonderful Lakeside Location.

2 separate living areas and bonus billiard room.

Spacious north facing alfresco deck.

North facing backyard.

Landscaped terraced gardens surrounded by native gums.

66 Tuckfield Street, Ocean Grove
Palm Springs Vibes in Old Ocean Grove

Beachy Palm Springs-inspired renovation celebrates indoor-outdoor living.
Sophisticated aesthetic with white exterior elevates the home's appeal.
Doors open to alfresco areas so you can chase the sun in any season.
Master with private en suite & WIR + 3 further BR’s incl loft room upstairs.
Fully refurbished heated 10x5m pool complete with bluestone pavers.
Low-maintfenance cactus garden creates a cool poolside vibe.

Located in Old Ocean Grove, close to many key amenities.

For Sale

4 Beds 2 Baths 4 Living 1 Study 4 Cars

Land Size 1272sgm approx.
Price $1,145,000-$1,195,000

Agents
Toby Lee 0448 008 900
Zoe Le Page 0400 029 443

For Sale

4 Beds 2 Baths 1 Living 2 Cars

Land Size 717sgm approx.
Price $1,095,000-$1,195,000

Agents
Ben Roberts 0488 414 456
Zoe Le Page 0400 029 443



2/20The Parade, Ocean Grove
Hidden Treasure In The Heart Of Ocean Grove

Ideal lock & leave beachside residence or low maintenance home.
Fabulous location, close to shops & a stroll to Barwon River, beach & Bowls.
Premium construction & finishes, quality surfaces & Franke appliances.
Light-filled OP living with easy flow outdoors to sunny alfresco entertaining.
Master bedroom with en-suite & WIR + 2 additional bedrooms with BIRs.
Central bathroom, laundry, ducted zoned heating/cooling system.

RC electric gate to DLUG with internal access plus OSP for 2 cars.

For Sale

3 Beds 2 Baths 1 Living 2 Cars

Land Size 400sgm approx.
Price $1,075,000-$1,175,000

Agents
Ben Roberts 0488 414 456
Zoe Le Page 0400 029 443

46A Madeley Street, Ocean Grove
Architectural Flair in Old Grove

Prized old Ocean Grove location - easy stroll to shops, parks & schools.
Low maintenance ‘lock up & leave’ property built by,Hamlan Homes.
Perfect for a home base, or investors seeking an easy-care property.
Features include 2 living rooms, study nook, 4 bedrooms & 2 bathrooms.
Sunny OP living, meals & kitchen, linking directly to 2 private outdoor zones.
Architectural flair complemented by premium flooring, tiles & fimber.
Ducted zoned ‘My Air" heating/cooling & exceptional Energy Rating.

For Sale

4 Beds 2 Baths 2 Living 2 Cars
Land Size 452sgm approx.
Price $1,000,000-$1,100,000

Agents
Toby Lee 0448 008 900
Zoe Le Page 0400 029 443
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63B Madeley Street, Ocean Grove
Quality Townhouse In Convenient Location

Brand new, off the plan fownhouse with north facing yard & alfresco.
Complete with driveway, landscaping and quality finishes.

Three bedrooms with built in robes, master with ensuite .
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